
Sr. No. Claimant Status Amount Claimed Admitted Rejected
1 IIFL Finance Limited Unsecured 30,45,267.49₹         30,45,267.49₹    -₹                     

30,45,267.49₹         30,45,267.49₹    -₹                     

FINANCIAL CREDITOR 

TOTAL


